Pelican Narrows 184B - Indian reserve



Topic

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Characteristics

Household total income in
2010 of private households

Under $5;000

$5;000 to $9;999

$10;000 to $14;999

$15;000 to $19;999

$20;000 to $29;999

$30;000 to $39;999

$40;000 to $49;999

$50;000 to $59;999

$60;000 to $79;999

$80;000 to $99;999

Total

325

20

15

35

40

65

35

25

15

30

20



Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in

$100;000 to $124;999

$125;000 to $149;999

$150;000 and over

After-tax income of

households in 2010 of

private households

Under $5;000

$5;000 to $9;999

$10;000 to $14;999

$15;000 to $19;999

$20;000 to $29;999

$30;000 to $39;999

$40;000 to $49;999

$50;000 to $59;999

10

325

25

15

40

40

70

35

25

15



2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

$60;000 to $79;999

$80;000 to $99;999

$100;000 and over

$100;000 to $124;999

$125:000 and over

Household income in 2010
of private households

Median household total
income ($)

Average household total
income ($)

Median after-tax
household income ($)

Average after-tax
household income ($)

One-person private
households

35

15

15

10

10

325

25737

37218

25737

36318

20



Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Income of
households in
2010

Symbols:

Median household
total income ($)

Average household
total income ($)

Median after-tax
household income ($)

Average after-tax
household income ($)

Two-or-more-persons
private households

Median household
total income ($)

Average household
total income ($)

Median after-tax
household income ($)

Average after-tax
household income ($)

not available for a specific

reference period
not applicable

suppressed to meet the

19120

26883

19120

25359

305

27047

37977

27047

37123

confidentiality requirements of the



Statistics Act

Notes:

Household total income - The total income of a household is the sum of the total incor
9plan benefits and disability income; income from employer and personal pension sourc
inheritances lump sum insurance settlements capital gains and RRSP withdrawals. Ca
consumption are excluded from this total income definition. Household private - Refers

14

After-tax income of households - The after-tax income of a household is the sum of the
provincial and territorial income taxes paid for 2010. Household private - Refers to a pe
residence elsewhere in Canada. Household members who are temporarily absent on |
and only one household.

Household total income - The total income of a household is the sum of the total incorm
of households - The median income of a specified group of households is that amount
calculated from unrounded data by dividing the aggregate income of a specified group
temporarily absent on May 10 2011 (e.g. temporarily residing elsewhere) are considert

151

Household size - Refers to the number
1520f usual residents in a private
household.

Source: Statistics Canada; 2011 National
Household Survey.

How to cite: Statistics Canada. 2013. National
Household Survey Profile. 2011 National
Household Survey.

Statistics Canada Catalogue no. 99-004-
XWE. Ottawa. Released June 26 2013.

http://www12.statcan.gc.ca/nhs-
enm/2011/dp-pd/prof/index.cfm?Lang=E



