

Topic	Characteristics	Total
Income of households in 2010	Household total income in 2010 of private households	325
Income of households in 2010	Under \$5;000	20
Income of households in 2010	\$5;000 to \$9;999	15
Income of households in 2010	\$10;000 to \$14;999	35
Income of households in 2010	\$15;000 to \$19;999	40
Income of households in 2010	\$20;000 to \$29;999	65
Income of households in 2010	\$30;000 to \$39;999	35
Income of households in 2010	\$40;000 to \$49;999	25
Income of households in 2010	\$50;000 to \$59;999	15
Income of households in 2010	\$60;000 to \$79;999	30
Income of households in 2010	\$80;000 to \$99;999	20

Income of households in 2010	\$100;000 to \$124;999	10
Income of households in 2010	\$125;000 to \$149;999	0
Income of households in 2010	\$150;000 and over	0
Income of households in 2010		325
Income of households in 2010	Under \$5;000	25
Income of households in 2010	\$5;000 to \$9;999	15
Income of households in 2010	\$10;000 to \$14;999	40
Income of households in 2010	\$15;000 to \$19;999	40
Income of households in 2010	\$20;000 to \$29;999	70
Income of households in 2010	\$30;000 to \$39;999	35
Income of households in 2010	\$40;000 to \$49;999	25
Income of households in	\$50;000 to \$59;999	15

Income of households in 2010	\$60;000 to \$79;999	35
Income of households in 2010	\$80;000 to \$99;999	15
Income of households in 2010	\$100;000 and over	15
Income of households in 2010	\$100;000 to \$124;999	10
Income of households in 2010	\$125;000 and over	10
Income of households in 2010	Household income in 2010 of private households	325
Income of households in 2010	Median household total income (\$)	25737
Income of households in 2010	Average household total income (\$)	37218
Income of households in 2010	Median after-tax household income (\$)	25737
Income of households in 2010	Average after-tax household income (\$)	36318
Income of households in 2010	One-person private households	20

Income of households in 2010	Median household total income (\$)	19120
Income of households in 2010	Average household total income (\$)	26883
Income of households in 2010	Median after-tax household income (\$)	19120
Income of households in 2010	Average after-tax household income (\$)	25359
Income of households in 2010	Two-or-more-persons private households	305
Income of households in 2010	Median household total income (\$)	27047
Income of households in 2010	Average household total income (\$)	37977
Income of households in 2010	Median after-tax household income (\$)	27047
Income of households in 2010	Average after-tax household income (\$)	37123

Symbols:

not available for a specific reference period

.. not applicable

x suppressed to meet the confidentiality requirements of the

Statistics Act

Notes:

Household total income - The total income of a household is the sum of the total income plan benefits and disability income; income from employer and personal pension source inheritances lump sum insurance settlements capital gains and RRSP withdrawals. Can consumption are excluded from this total income definition. Household private - Refers

After-tax income of households - The after-tax income of a household is the sum of the provincial and territorial income taxes paid for 2010. Household private - Refers to a per residence elsewhere in Canada. Household members who are temporarily absent on Mand only one household.

Household total income - The total income of a household is the sum of the total income of households - The median income of a specified group of households is that amount calculated from unrounded data by dividing the aggregate income of a specified group temporarily absent on May 10 2011 (e.g. temporarily residing elsewhere) are considered

Household size - Refers to the number 152of usual residents in a private household.

Source: Statistics Canada; 2011 National Household Survey.

How to cite: Statistics Canada. 2013. National Household Survey Profile. 2011 National Household Survey.

Statistics Canada Catalogue no. 99-004-XWE. Ottawa. Released June 26 2013.

http://www12.statcan.gc.ca/nhs-enm/2011/dp-pd/prof/index.cfm?Lang=E